FORM No. 886-TRUSTEE'S DESCUSSION OF NOTICE OF D		
FORM No. BB6-TRUSTEE'S RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DE	PAULTO	ASPEN F-29413
00013	RESCIS	ISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT VOI. AND PROP 5836
Reference is made to that certain in TRANSAMERICA TILLE	trust de	deed in which
recorded May 24	10 7	10., A California Corporation was trustee and 10., A California Corporation was beneficiary, said trust deed was 78 in book (mathematican) 10.20
X tile /instrument / microfilm / reportion (No	~~~~~	m. book/ Hespiterine No
County, Oregon, and conveyed to the sa	id trus	ustee the following real property situated in said county:
Lot 7, Block 19, Tract No. 1 County of Klamath, State of	l113, Orego	, OREGON SHORES - UNIT 2, in the gon.
December 16	stions n tice of a diven that and all had occu thereund be deame	deed, containing the beneficiary's or trustee's election to sell all or part isfy grantor's obligations secured by said trust deed was recorded on a said mortgage records, in book/FEBI/VERITE No
officers duly authorized thereunto by ord	ler of it	ame to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its its Board of Directors.
DATED:	<u>⇒6.</u>	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		Sandlend a faller
(If the signer of the above is a corporation,		Successor Trustee
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	(ORS	NRS 194.570)
	53.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss.
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged		The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
mathin	oetore	
······································	, Dy	Assistant secretary of
a second and the second se		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
		a pregon corporation, on behalf of the corporation
		MAID MANDA I DA
(SEAL) Notary Public for (Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires:		My commission expires: 7/23/89
RESCISSION OF NOTICE	:	1 Con 1
OF DEFAULT		STATE OF OREGON,
		County ofKlamath
RE: Trust Deed from		I certify that the within instrument was
Daryl K. Bonin		received for record onApril 8.
Grat	ntor	19.86., at3:39 o'clock PM. and recorded
to		in book/reel/volume No
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		SPACE HESERVED 5836 Or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/
Successor True	stee	LABEL IN COUNTIES RECERTION No. 60015
A DESIGN OF REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF REAL PROPERTY A		where used: gages of said County. Record of Mort-
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of County af-
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		fixed.

° PH 3 39

ig APP

600 Main Street

Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

Fee: \$5.00